TRENDS IN TRAVEL AGENT USAGE
STOPOVER VISITORS WHO USED A TRAVEL AGENT

2005 TO 2019
2019( 2018( 2017( 2016| 2015| 2014| 2013| 2012| 2011| 2010| 2009| 2008| 2007| 2006| 2005| 2004| 2003| 2002 2001| 2000 1999( 1998 1997
Nassau/Paradise Island | 29%| 31%| 28%| 27%| 27%| 32%| 31%| 36%| 32%| 34%| 30%| 33%| 41%| 45%| 48%| 49%| 54%| 61%| 68%| 71%| 73%| 77%| 76%
Grand Bahama Island 31%| 32%| 26%| 33%| 37%| 34%| 22%| 28%| 30%| 34%| 23%| 24%| 29%| 29%| 33%| 43%| 44%| 52%| 60%| 67%| 66%| 73%| 72%
The Out Islands 22%| 26%| 26%| 27%| 32%| 26%| 26%| 30%| 28%| 28%| 24%| 24%| 26%| 29%| 32%| 34%| 29%| 34%| 40%| 44%| 54% n/a n/a
All Bahamas 28%| 30%| 27%| 28%| 30%| 31%| 29%| 34%| 31%| 33%| 28%| 30%| 35%| 39%| 42%| 45%| 48%| 54%| 62%| 66%| 66%( 73%( 72%
Source: Tour Operator and Media Exit Survey Reports, Bahamas Ministry of Tourism Research and Statistics Department
Used a Travel Agent: All Bahamas Used a Travel Agent: Nassau/Paradise Island
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Used a Travel Agent: Grand Bahama Island
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Used a Travel Agent: The Out Islands
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